
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Team (ML-SEM)
Seminole Hwy & PD, Fitchburg, WI 53711

Meet Entry Report

Meet: Seminole vs Ridgewood (Location: 5948 Schumann Dr, Fitchburg, WI 53711)
Date: 06/21/2025 - 06/21/2025 (Ageup Date: 06/02/2025)

# 1 Girl 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:08.68L

1 Fleming, Mallory Therese (7)

2 Kohls, Baylor Lou (8)

3 Schinke, Annika H (8)

4 Cuplin, Hannah Marie (8)

[Relay Team B] 2:20.99S

1 Eberhardy, Lucie Erin Allen (8)

2 Crounse, Sienna Grace (7)

3 Diehl, Adalyn Anne (8)

4 Strohl, Flora Rachelle (7)

[Relay Team C] 4:00.99S

1 Cleary, Waylon James (6)

2 Kimmel, Lou K (6)

3 Eastman, Jenna Kate (6)

4 Mazzara, Addison Rose (5)

# 2 Boy 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:53.63L

1 Donaldson, Hank Ransom (8)

2 Jenkins, Wells Thomas (8)

3 Groose, Arthur Franklin (7)

4 Liebhold, George Francis (8)

[Relay Team B] 2:00.99S

1 McAteer, Maverick W (7)

2 Gandley, Porter James (8)

3 Chandler, James Krisman (8)

4 Lindberg, Oskar Louis (8)

[Relay Team C] 2:30.99S

1 Eastman, Wesley Michael (8)

2 Heerhold, Nathan Aaron (7)

3 Poole, Asa John (7)

4 Allred, Henry Forrest (8)

[Relay Team D] 4:00.99S

1 Kuehn, Croix Nicolas (5)

2 Soltys, Wyatt Douglas (6)

3 Groose, Henry Donovan (4)

4 Handeland, Frederick Michael (7)

# 3 Girl 9-10 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:48.76S

1 O'Brien, Celeste Kinley (10)

2 Groose, Clara Ann (10)

3 Jenkins, Ireland Grey (10)

4 Kuehn, Kennedy Morgen (10)

[Relay Team B] 3:11.31S

1 McAteer, Vivien Deborah (9)

2 Schinke, Emma V (10)

3 Chandler, Tessa Ann (10)

4 Wobeter, Kinley Faye (10)

[Relay Team C] 3:25.11S

1 Fleming, Kinsley Ann (10)

2 Peiffer, Lucy Elizabeth (9)



3 Gulmen, Alexandra Aydan (10)

4 Heggeseth, Cora Jane (10)

[Relay Team D] NT

1 Heerhold, Harper Marie (10)

2 Yokes, Adeline Grace (10)

3 Timm, Renee Frances (9)

4 McClelland, Sophia Molaska (10)

[Relay Team E] NT

1 Allred, Eve Kathleen (10)

2 Dorn, Emmerson Marie (9)

3 Cleary, Felina Rae (9)

4 Cuplin, Alyssa Jean (10)

[Relay Team F] NT

1 Schardt, Vivian Elyse (9)

2 Severson, Violet Lyn (9)

3 Vergeront, Haddie Violet (9)

4 Soltys, Quinn Amelia (9)

[Relay Team G] NT

1 Aime, Gloria Elizabeth (9)

2 Bechdolt, Etta Rose (9)

# 4 Boy 9-10 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] NT

1 McAteer, Beckem William (10)

2 Roder, John P (10)

3 Grotenhuis, Myles Gideon (9)

4 Timm, Arthur Lee (9)

[Relay Team B] NT

1 Huber, Thomas Benjamin (10)

2 Wilczewski, Zachary James (9)

3 Schwoerer, Isaac W (10)

4 Frontier, Finley John (9)

[Relay Team C] NT

1 Molaska, Maxwell McClelland (9)

2 Mueller, Nigel Nicholas (9)

3 Moretti, Alessandro Donald (9)

4 Roder, Henry J (10)

[Relay Team D] NT

1 Collins, Finnegan Michael (10)

2 Van Eck, Philip Herman (9)

# 5 Girl 11-12 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:52.11L

1 Martin, Bryn N (11)

2 Gandley, Adeline M (11)

3 Fleming, Brynn Marie (12)

4 Grotenhuis, Daphne Caroline (11)

[Relay Team B] 2:59.16L

1 Nemeth, Kacie Lynn (12)

2 Yokes, Jocelyn Elizabeth (12)

3 Hanson, Norah Renee (12)

4 Dushek, Jocelyn Beth (11)

[Relay Team C] 3:28.06L

1 Huber, Jacey Anmarie (12)

2 Moenck, Natalie Ruth (11)

3 Mueller, Berri M (11)

4 Thompson, Abby Hannah (11)

[Relay Team D] 3:35.75L

1 Frontier, Harper Grace (11)

2 Poad, Avery Joan (12)

3 Ellerbee, Brynna Catherine (11)



4 Bernau, Natalia Clair (12)

# 6 Boy 11-12 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:58.25L

1 DeWald, Samuel James (12)

2 Pike, Jackson Tyler (11)

3 Eberhardy, Seth John Allen (11)

4 Zenner, Griffin Tyler (12)

[Relay Team B] 3:11.79L

1 Peiffer, Henry Carl (12)

2 Wilczewski, Peyton Thomas (11)

3 Altschul, Grant J (12)

4 Lindberg, Soren Charles (11)

[Relay Team C] 3:39.80L

1 Liebhold, James Dryden (11)

2 Oakland, Miles LaVerne Herkert (12)

3 Heerhold, Noah Michael (11)

4 Wobeter, Landon Keller (12)

# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:40.18L

1 McPhee, Jordyn Elizabeth (13)

2 Schinke, Caroline E (13)

3 Thompson, Zoey Nora (13)

4 Bowdish, Adilee J (13)

[Relay Team B] 3:02.28L

1 Grady, Mairin Ann (13)

2 Murphy, Reese Anne (13)

3 Grady, Alison Reese (13)

4 Moenck, Olivia Marie (13)

[Relay Team C] NT

1 Gumieny, Amelia R-J (11)

2 Donaldson, Cora Egan (11)

3 Poad, Brinley Kay (13)

4 Kimmel, Kate S (11)

# 8 Boy 13-14 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 3:30.99L

1 Ellerbee, Luke Malcolm (12)

2 Severson, Parker John (14)

3 Schroeder, Samuel Patrick (12)

4 Moretti, Giovanni Michael (13)

# 9 Woman 15-18 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 3:29.86L

1 McClure, Katherine Field (18)

2 Moll, Madeline Elise (17)

3 DeWald, Anja Quinn (15)

4 Mahal Ravi, Maya na (15)

# 10 Male 15-18 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 3:00.99L

1 Altschul, Owen S (15)

2 Figueroa, Theodore Emanuel (15)

3 Pike, Kyle James (14)

4 Schroeder, Thomas Andrew (15)

# 31 Girl 8 & Under 100 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:23.18Y



1 Diehl, Adalyn Anne (8)

2 Fleming, Mallory Therese (7)

3 Schinke, Annika H (8)

4 Kohls, Baylor Lou (8)

[Relay Team B] 1:53.20S

1 Eastman, Jenna Kate (6)

2 Cuplin, Hannah Marie (8)

3 Crounse, Sienna Grace (7)

4 Eberhardy, Lucie Erin Allen (8)

[Relay Team C] 3:00.99S

1 Dorn, Hadley Taylor (5)

2 Moenck, Adeline Grace (8)

3 Strohl, Flora Rachelle (7)

4 Vergeront, Zinnia Louise (6)

[Relay Team D] 4:00.99S

1 O'Brien, Nora Noelle (6)

2 Cleary, Waylon James (6)

3 Mazzara, Addison Rose (5)

4 Kimmel, Lou K (6)

# 32 Boy 8 & Under 100 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:26.11S

1 McAteer, Maverick W (7)

2 Lindberg, Oskar Louis (8)

3 Donaldson, Hank Ransom (8)

4 Groose, Arthur Franklin (7)

[Relay Team B] 2:35.98Y

1 Poole, Asa John (7)

2 Heerhold, Nathan Aaron (7)

3 Eastman, Wesley Michael (8)

4 Gandley, Porter James (8)

[Relay Team C] 4:00.99S

1 Kuehn, Croix Nicolas (5)

2 Soltys, Wyatt Douglas (6)

3 Groose, Henry Donovan (4)

# 63 Girl 9-10 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:19.90S

1 Schinke, Emma V (10)

2 O'Brien, Celeste Kinley (10)

3 McAteer, Vivien Deborah (9)

4 Kuehn, Kennedy Morgen (10)

[Relay Team B] 3:19.05S

1 Heerhold, Harper Marie (10)

2 Timm, Renee Frances (9)

3 Cuplin, Alyssa Jean (10)

4 Groose, Clara Ann (10)

[Relay Team C] 4:03.10S

1 Formanek, Lucinda Keely (10)

2 Gulmen, Alexandra Aydan (10)

3 Aime, Gloria Elizabeth (9)

4 McClelland, Sophia Molaska (10)

[Relay Team D] NT

1 Bechdolt, Etta Rose (9)

2 Cleary, Felina Rae (9)

3 Dorn, Emmerson Marie (9)

4 Peiffer, Lucy Elizabeth (9)

[Relay Team E] NT

1 Schardt, Vivian Elyse (9)

2 Severson, Violet Lyn (9)

3 Soltys, Quinn Amelia (9)



4 Vergeront, Haddie Violet (9)

# 64 Boy 9-10 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:45.57S

1 Schwoerer, Isaac W (10)

2 Timm, Arthur Lee (9)

3 Huber, Thomas Benjamin (10)

4 McAteer, Beckem William (10)

[Relay Team B] NT

1 Wilczewski, Zachary James (9)

2 Van Eck, Philip Herman (9)

3 Collins, Finnegan Michael (10)

4 Mueller, Nigel Nicholas (9)

[Relay Team C] NT

1 Molaska, Maxwell McClelland (9)

2 Moretti, Alessandro Donald (9)

# 65 Girl 11-12 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:02.44Y

1 Nemeth, Kacie Lynn (12)

2 Hanson, Norah Renee (12)

3 Yokes, Jocelyn Elizabeth (12)

4 Fleming, Brynn Marie (12)

[Relay Team B] 2:28.71L

1 Thompson, Abby Hannah (11)

2 Mueller, Berri M (11)

3 Gandley, Adeline M (11)

4 Huber, Jacey Anmarie (12)

[Relay Team C] 2:52.40L

1 Moenck, Natalie Ruth (11)

2 Kimmel, Kate S (11)

3 Donaldson, Cora Egan (11)

4 Bernau, Natalia Clair (12)

# 66 Boy 11-12 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:03.03Y

1 DeWald, Samuel James (12)

2 Eberhardy, Seth John Allen (11)

3 Lindberg, Soren Charles (11)

4 Zenner, Griffin Tyler (12)

[Relay Team B] 2:40.47Y

1 Altschul, Grant J (12)

2 Peiffer, Henry Carl (12)

3 Wilczewski, Peyton Thomas (11)

4 Pike, Jackson Tyler (11)

# 67 Girl 13-14 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:57.79Y

1 Thompson, Zoey Nora (13)

2 Schinke, Caroline E (13)

3 Grady, Alison Reese (13)

4 McPhee, Jordyn Elizabeth (13)

[Relay Team B] NT

1 Murphy, Reese Anne (13)

2 Moenck, Olivia Marie (13)

3 Grady, Mairin Ann (13)

4 Ellerbee, Brynna Catherine (11)

# 68 Boy 13-14 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] NT



1 Moretti, Giovanni Michael (13)

2 Oakland, Miles LaVerne Herkert (12)

3 Heerhold, Noah Michael (11)

# 69 Woman 15-18 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] NT

1 Moll, Madeline Elise (17)

2 DeWald, Anja Quinn (15)

3 Mahal Ravi, Maya na (15)

# 70 Male 15-18 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:28.76S

1 Figueroa, Theodore Emanuel (15)

2 Pike, Kyle James (14)

3 Altschul, Owen S (15)

4 Severson, Parker John (14)



Female Male Total

Individual Events 0 0 0

Individual Athletes 0 0 0

Relay Events 20

Relay Teams 56


